

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2497/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2010 in DBCRA No.
291/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHAGWAN DAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5403 of 2011
(With appln. for dispensing with service of notice and exemption
from filing O.T, bail and office report0

Date: 29/07/2011 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Ms. Neelu Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Chakravarty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday,i.e. 05.08.2011.

[Rama Chopra]
PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master