

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 13408 & 13409/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1564 OF 2011

NARAYAN DAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, correction and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti,Adv.
Mr. Ali Jethmalani,Adv.
Mr. S.M. Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI.M.P. for bail is dismissed for the present.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master